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PMAY-G : House completion ( Abhiyan Achivement) State Schemes : House completion ( Abhiyan Achivement)
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TEAHE STETE FTAT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

. Target (PWL+Awaas : . L
Division Plus) 28.03.2023 29.03.2023 Daily_Achievement Remaining
us

1 NAGPUR DIV. 292281 291671 291664

2 AMRAVATI DIV. 275070 274654 274667 15 403
3 | AURANGABAD DIV. 238154 237536 237530 10 624
4 NASHIK DIV. 414666 413794 413679 6 987
5 KONKAN DIV. 69731 69652 69653

6 PUNE DIV. 125572 125234 125158

1415474 1412541 1412351

PMAY-G Remaining Sanction

JALNA Jo
SINDHUDURG /0
RATNAGIRI U3
saTARA 03
koLHAPUR s
THANE W8
Nacrur 10
raicap W10
NasHik @17
AkoLA @20
WASHIM J21
PARBHANI f23
WARDHA J24
HINGOLI J25
AHMEDNAGAR J31
BHANDARA J33
BULDHANA Ja
PUNE Jag
PALGHAR Is7
DHULE Je1
BEED le3
CHANDRAPUR 1)
NANDED Jo1
GADCHIROLI Jo2
LaTur T 1 13
vyavarmaL N 1 30
osmanABap N 1 50
sancLl I 1 5 1
AURANGABAD T 1 59
AvRravaT) I 1 o 1
SOLAPUR (] 2.0 3
JaLcaon I = 4 4
conpia T 3 69
nanpurear T 5 34



TEMAHE STETE FTT ATHIOT - Wkt (PWL+Awaas Plus)

1 GONDIA 96489 96102 96120 18 369
2 WASHIM 20412 20384 20391 7 21
3 AMRAVATI 95723 95526 95532 6 191
4 OSMANABAD 14516 14361 14366 5 150
5 PARBHANI 19102 19074 19079 5 23
6 AHMEDNAGAR 60797 60763 60766 3 31
7 DHULE 64954 64890 64893 3 61
8 AKOLA 48797 48775 48777 2 20
9 RAIGAD 9842 9831 9832 1 10
10 AURANGABAD 36795 36636 36636 0 159
11 BULDHANA 44765 44724 44724 0 41
12 HINGOLI 18108 18083 18083 0 25
13 NANDED 69548 69457 69457 0 91
14 NANDURBAR 119440 118906 118906 0 534
15 NASHIK 89711 89694 89694 0 17
16 PALGHAR 35233 35176 35176 o 57
17 RATNAGIRI 9908 9905 9905 (V] 3
18 SINDHUDURG 5142 5142 5142 0 0
19 SOLAPUR 49655 49452 49452 0 203
20 THANE 9606 9598 9598 0 8
21 WARDHA 18645 18621 18621 o 24
22 GADCHIROLI 31681 31591 31589 -2 92
23 JALNA 24042 24044 24042 -2 0
24 KOLHAPUR 17747 17741 17739 -2 8
25 PUNE 20598 20551 20549 -2 49
26 YAVATMAL 65373 65245 65243 -2 130
27 BHANDARA 65120 65091 65087 -4 33
28 LATUR 20724 20616 20611 -5 113
29 CHANDRAPUR 43168 43087 43079 -8 89
30 BEED 35319 35265 35256 -9 63
31 NAGPUR 37178 37179 37168 -11 10
32 SATARA 15396 15421 15393 -28 3
33 SANGLI 22176 22069 22025 -44 151
34 JALGAON 79764 79541 79420 -121 344
Total 1415474 1412541 1412351 50 3123




T AT AT ATHIT - 7 SRehe

o X Daily_Achieveme . Avg. Completed Per o\ completed in

Division Sanction 28.03.2023 29.03.2023 - Remaining Dpay Fro-:;l:;mz O | Tencres)
1 NASHIK DIV. 413679 322401 322952 90727 306 45364
2 NAGPUR DIV. 291664 232078 232626 59038 190 29519
3 | AURANGABAD DIV. 237530 133598 134006 408 103524 205 51762
4 AMRAVATI DIV. 274667 181826 182078 252 92589 193 46295
5 PUNE DIV. 125158 85761 85888 39270 66 19635
6 KONKAN DIV. 69653 55585 55705 13948 49 6974

1412351 1011249 1013255 399096 1008 199548

Incomplete Houses bifurcation

u Not Started m Below Plinth Above Plinth = Lintel & Roof Level

PMAY-G House Completion

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
GONDIA 1901 6134 3497 0
RAIGAD L e ———_—————_—— 1
RAIGAD [:1i] 615 436 134
NASHIK L —— | e |
NASHIK 1456 7131 4005 2387
AHMEDNAGAR D ——————— L ————————————— | |
AHMEDNAGAR 3280 4485 3994 0
RATNAGIRI s S —
RATNAGIRI BRI 672 617 387
SINDHUDURG e S E— | | —
SINDHUDURG 447 380 116
NAGPUR L ———— e ——
PALGHAR NAGPUR 2427 3799 943 709
—
PALGHAR |7 k] 2389 2685 1844
DHULE — — | I S —
L onue [JEEYE) 7614 3808 2405
NANDURBAR e I 1 ——
WARDHA NANDURBAR K4 [1] 11708 7593 6768
75.2°o L |
« WARDHA 1760 1805 674 387
BHANDARA 6% e s S E—
BHANDARA 3436 6778 2492 3857
GADCHIROLI S — |
GADCHIROLI (b4 3418 2638 1592
AKOLA 74.1%
AKOLA 4883 5404 1778 551
KOLHAPUR 74.1% e e s S H— |
KOLHAPUR (3:7 3171 819 0
THANE LTV 120 905 861
CHANDRAPUR 59 — —
CHANDRAPUR 2728 5942 2979 267
G e s s E— I |
SATARA SATARA 1095 1767 1021 370
AMRAVATI 2:0,%0 AMRAVATI 12783 9762 P Ll 1219
0, I e e e ) S | I
JALGAON JALGAON 4894 13702 4135 0
Y e e I S |
SANGLI SANGLI 1136 4569 1389 126
" e s ) S S I |
PUNE PUNE 2395 2596 1003 622
SOLAPUR 66.2% SOLAPUR ;
7236 6758 2210 521
o, I e e Y S | I
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD 3128 6553 2504 826
” e s s E— |
vavarmas  [NICTEZA YAVATMAL 4763 11522 4902 3140
et e S —
wincout [N XA HINGOLI 2196 3788 1163 ]
e e e S S S I
sacna NG JALNA 2308 6125 2057 0
e e e Sy I
~anoeo [N EEZTA NANDED 4191 20958 5243
e e S E— |
suLonana [ XA BULDHANA 9176 6986 2494 [77]
e ———— e I
Ll [s5.0%) BEED 4096 9192 3125 )
D e —— L e — e ——— e ———] I
aror [ EZERA LATUR 2760 5285 1543 [
e e I S |
wasiiv [ EEA WASHIM 3525 4637 1682 0
s s ) S E— 1
osmanaeao [EGEEA OSMANABAD 3441 3852 964 [
e e e S I
rareHant [ PERGA PARBHANI 1598 7486 1961 0



YT AT JIAT ATHIT - ot Sehe

Avg. Completed Per

To be Completed in

District Sanction 28.03.2023 29.03.2023  Daily Achiovement  Remaining | BeyFemastizawe oo Uil ),
1 GONDIA 96120 85696 85971 275 10149 65 5075
2 AURANGABAD 36636 23403 23625 222 13011 35 6506
3 JALGAON 79420 56770 56908 138 22512 54 11256
4 AHMEDNAGAR 60766 50447 50579 132 10187 97 5094
5 YAVATMAL 65243 40793 40920 127 24323 58 12162
6 NASHIK 89694 74591 74715 124 14979 61 7490
7 BHANDARA 65087 48418 48524 106 16563 35 8282
8 NANDURBAR 118906 90933 91027 94 27879 a1 13940
9 GADCHIROLI 31589 23423 23495 72 8094 29 4047
10 DHULE 64893 49660 49723 63 15170 52 7585
11 NANDED 69457 39571 39630 59 29827 49 14914
12 SATARA 15393 11081 11140 59 4253 14 2127
13 BULDHANA 44724 25405 25457 52 19267 34 9634
14 PALGHAR 35176 27784 27835 51 7341 23 3671
15 WARDHA 18621 13949 13995 46 4626 11 2313
16 AMRAVATI 95532 68789 68833 44 26699 56 13350
17 PARBHANI 19079 8275 8318 43 10761 17 5381
18 RATNAGIRI 9905 8073 8114 41 1791 15 896
19 SOLAPUR 49452 32694 32727 33 16725 22 8363
20 JALNA 24042 13789 13817 28 10225 26 5113
21 CHANDRAPUR 43079 31190 31216 26 11863 38 5932
22 BEED 35256 19361 19384 23 15872 24 7936
23 NAGPUR 37168 29402 29425 23 7743 12 3872
24 WASHIM 20391 10688 10707 19 9684 21 4842
25 HINGOLI 18083 11174 11192 18 6891 17 3446
26 RAIGAD 9832 8592 8610 18 1222 4 611
27 KOLHAPUR 17739 13135 13150 15 4589 8 2295
28 SANGLI 22025 14925 14938 13 7087 11 3544
29 AKOLA 48777 36151 36161 10 12616 24 6308
30 LATUR 20611 11186 11194 8 9417 21 4709
31 OSMANABAD 14366 6839 6846 7 7520 16 3760
32 PUNE 20549 13926 13933 7 6616 10 3308
33 THANE 9598 6950 6956 6 2642 4 1321
34 SINDHUDURG 5142 4186 4190 4 952 4 476

Total 1412351 1011249 1013255 2006 399096 1008 199548



Daily_Achieveme .
Remaining

Division 28.03.2023 29.03.2023

(114

KONKAN DIV. 34729 30012 30227

2 | AURANGABAD DIV. 199331 162440 162616 176 36715
3 NAGPUR DIV. 118393 88004 88159 155 30234
4 NASHIK DIV. 141360 108850 108962 112 32398
5 AMRAVATI DIV. 109702 93120 93178 58 16524

PUNE DIV.
Total

65334
668849

62926
545352

62925
546067 716

2409
122782

State Scheme Remaining Sanction

SATARA M4
SINDHUDURG 135
KOLHAPUR 137
sanGLl 9136
soLapur 9312
RATNAGIRI @449
LaTur V1189
RAIGAD N1213
PALGHAR TN1251
JALNA 1310
WASHIM 455
THANE 11554
GONDIA 674
BULDHANA 11677
GADCHIROLI 11742
PUNE 1910
WARDHA 1977
BEED 12118
AHMEDNAGAR 12327
BHANDARA 12404
PARBHANI 2405
AURANGABAD 12695
JALGAON 13181
AMRAVATI 13676

vavaTmaL (3 7 12
pHuLe N 1693
nacrur TS 427
AkoLa Y6 004
nanpep 6 709
osmanaBap I 7934
NasHik o 7 5.4
HincoL: 1 2355
NANDURBAR I 1 244 3

cHANDRAPUR I 1 7010



TSAURGHA SHATETH AT TTHIOT - FHoRdt

Daily_Achieveme

. District 28.03.2023  29.03.2023 ot Remaining
1 PALGHAR 11792 10426 10541 115 1251
2 GADCHIROLI 16834 14979 15092 113 1742
3 AURANGABAD 26141 23337 23446 109 2695
4 DHULE 21790 16990 17097 107 4693
5 THANE 6264 4659 4710 51 1554
6 YAVATMAL 29681 25918 25969 51 3712
7 RAIGAD 7406 6144 6193 49 1213
8 CHANDRAPUR 40285 23233 23275 42 17010
9 BEED 26878 24737 24760 23 2118
10 LATUR 27171 25963 25982 19 1189
11 PARBHANI 19784 17365 17379 14 2405
12 JALNA 20446 19125 19136 11 1310
13 BULDHANA 21616 19932 19939 7 1677
14 JALGAON 25659 22474 22478 4 3181
15 NANDURBAR 26578 14134 14135 1 12443
16 AHMEDNAGAR 35298 32971 32971 o 2327
17 AKOLA 23681 17677 17677 o 6004
18 AMRAVATI 23224 19548 19548 o 3676
19 BHANDARA 17590 15186 15186 o 2404
20 GONDIA 14246 12572 12572 o 1674
21 HINGOLI 27298 14943 14943 0 12355
22 KOLHAPUR 12565 12528 12528 0 37
23 NAGPUR 16291 10864 10864 0 5427
24 NANDED 26760 20051 20051 0 6709
25 NASHIK 32035 22281 22281 0 9754
26 OSMANABAD 24853 16919 16919 0 7934
27 RATNAGIRI 7126 6677 6677 (V] 449
28 SANGLI 8732 8596 8596 0 136
29 SATARA 10647 10633 10633 0 14
30 SINDHUDURG 2141 2106 2106 0 35
31 SOLAPUR 18718 18406 18406 o 312
32 WARDHA 13147 11170 11170 o 1977
33 WASHIM 11500 10045 10045 o 1455
34 PUNE 14672 12763 12762 -1 1910

Total 668849 545352 546067 716 122782



Avg. Completed Per

Daily Achieveme

To be Completed in

Division Sanction 28.03.2023  29.03.2023 o Remaining owFom20tiazie 25 NEE s,
1 NASHIK DIV. 108962 87615 87744 21218 75 10609
2 | AURANGABAD DIV. 162616 102036 102150 114 60466 93 30233
3 AMRAVATI DIV. 93178 63259 63361 102 29817 56 14909
4 PUNE DIV. 62925 51418 51497 79 11428 27 5714
5 NAGPUR DIV. 88159 68202 68276 74 19883 44 9942
6 KONKAN DIV. 30227 23087 23125 7102 14 3551

546067

149914 309

395617 396153

State Schemes

Completion 0%
SATARA SATARA
RATNAGIRI RATNAGIRI
SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG
AHMEDNAGAR AHMEDNAGAR
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR
NAGPUR NAGPUR
NASHIK NASHIK
BHANDARA BHANDARA
soLaPUR SOLAPUR
saNGLI SANGLI
CHANDRAPUR  78.7% CHANDRAPUR
THANE  78.0% THANE
PUNE  77.7% PUNE
JALGAON  77.2% JALGAON
GONDIA  76.7% GONDIA
WARDHA  76.6% WARDHA
PARBHANI  75.7% PARBHANI
DHULE 75.4% DHULE
RAIGAD  73.4% RAIGAD
NANDURBAR  72.9% NANDURBAR
AMRAVATI  69.8% AMRAVATI
GADCHIROLI  69.5% GADCHIROLI
WASHIM  68.8% WASHIM
AKOLA  68.4% AKOLA
LATUR LATUR
PALGHAR PALGHAR
YAVATMAL YAVATMAL
BULDHANA BULDHANA
OSMANABAD OSMANABAD
AURANGABAD AURANGABAD
HINGOLI HINGOLI
NANDED NANDED
BEED BEED
JALNA JALNA

Incomplete Houses bifurcation

H Not Started H Below Plinth 1 Above Plinth  H Lintel & Roof Level

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




District

TUEERA AT FISTAT ATHIT - JUT ERGS

Sanction

28.03.2023

29.03.2023

Daily_Achievement

Avg. Completed Per )
Day From 20.11.22 to To be Completed in
g A1 Per Day till 31.03.23

Today

1 AHMEDNAGAR 32971 28677 28723 46 4248 32 2124
2 AURANGABAD 23446 14664 14707 43 8739 9 4370
3 NASHIK 22281 18419 18460 41 3821 14 1911
4 SATARA 10633 9379 9419 40 1214 6 607
5 YAVATMAL 25969 17471 17510 39 8459 13 4230
6 AMRAVATI 19548 13619 13646 27 5902 9 2951
7 RAIGAD 6193 4518 4545 27 1648 3 824
8 BULDHANA 19939 13181 13205 24 6734 17 3367
9 JALGAON 22478 17333 17357 24 5121 12 2561
10 JALNA 19136 10748 10771 23 8365 28 4183
11 WARDHA 11170 8528 8551 23 2619 7 1310
12 BEED 24760 14091 14111 20 10649 14 5325
13 GADCHIROLI 15092 10474 10491 17 4601 9 2301
14 SOLAPUR 18406 14821 14837 16 3569 8 1785
15 GONDIA 12572 9629 9642 13 2930 8 1465
16 PUNE 12762 9902 9913 11 2849 6 1425
17 HINGOLI 14943 9240 9250 10 5693 6 2847
18 CHANDRAPUR 23275 18302 18311 9 4964 13 2482
19 DHULE 17097 12885 12894 9 4203 11 2102
20 LATUR 25982 17722 17731 9 8251 12 4126
21 NANDURBAR 14135 10301 10310 9 3825 7 1913
22 AKOLA 17677 12085 12093 8 5584 9 2792
23 BHANDARA 15186 12263 12271 8 2915 4 1458
24 PALGHAR 10541 7176 7184 8 3357 6 1679
25 KOLHAPUR 12528 10504 10510 6 2018 3 1009
26 SANGLI 8596 6812 6818 6 1778 4 889
27 PARBHANI 17379 13153 13158 5 4221 4 2111
28 NAGPUR 10864 9006 9010 4 1854 4 927
29 NANDED 20051 11750 11754 4 8297 9 4149
30 WASHIM 10045 6903 6907 4 3138 7 1569
31 RATNAGIRI 6677 5869 5872 3 805 2 403
32 OSMANABAD 16919 10668 10668 6251 11 3126
33 SINDHUDURG 2106 1849 1849 257 1 129
34 THANE 4710 3675 3675 1035 2 518

546067

395617

396153

536 149914

309 74957




TTAHST ATATH FISTAT UTHIOT - T ferawor

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment 2nd Installment

(Daily Achivement)

Division

Achivement) Remaining

2nd Installment
Remaining

1| NASHIK DIV. m
2 | AMRAVATI DIV. | 35066 |

3 |AURANGABAD DIV. 23688

4 NAGPURDIV.

5 | KONKAN DIV.

6 PUNE DIV. 18861

(Daily

197955

PMAY-G 1st Ins Pending PMAY-G 2nd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG |9 SINDHUDURG [447
RAIGAD |37 RAIGAD (615
RATNAGIRI [115 RATNAGIRI [672
THANE [120 THANE [905
PALGHAR (423 SATARA (1767
GADCHIROLI |446 WARDHA |1805
KOLHAPUR (682 PALGHAR [2389
SANGLI (1003 PUNE |[2596
SATARA [1095 KOLHAPUR (3171
DHULE [1343 GADCHIROLI (3418
NASHIK [1456 HINGOLI |3788
PARBHANI 1598 NAGPUR |[3799
WARDHA [1760 OSMANABAD [3852
NANDURBAR (1810 AHMEDNAGAR [4485
GONDIA [1901 SANGLI [4569
HINGOLI [2196 WASHIM 4637
JALNA [2278 LATUR (5285
NAGPUR (2292 AKOLA (5404
PUNE [2395 CHANDRAPUR |5942|
CHANDRAPUR 2675 JALNA [6125]
LATUR |2760 GONDIA |6134]
AURANGABAD |[3128] AURANGABAD [6553]]
AHMEDNAGAR (3280 SOLAPUR |6758]]
BHANDARA (3436 BHANDARA |6778fl]
OSMANABAD (3441 BULDHANA |[e9s6]l]
WASHIM  [3522]] NASHIK [7131]]
BEED [4096 [l PARBHANI |7486[J]
NANDED |[4191]l DHULE |[7614]l]
YAVATMAL [a759 [l BeeD [o192[Jl
aAkoLa |4ss3]l] AMRAVATI [9762[
JaLcaoN (4894 vavatmaL [11522[J
soLarur [7236 [ NANDURBAR |[1170s [
BULDHANA |o165 N JaLcaoN |137o2 [
amravaTi 12737 NanDeD [209ss [N

3rd Installment

Achivement)

3rd Installment
Remaining

PMAY-G 3rd Ins Pending

SINDHUDURG
RAIGAD
RATNAGIRI
WARDHA
THANE
KOLHAPUR
NAGPUR
OSMANABAD
PUNE
SATARA
HINGOLI
SANGLI
LATUR
WASHIM
AKOLA
PARBHANI
JALNA
SOLAPUR
BHANDARA
BULDHANA
AURANGABAD
GADCHIROLI
PALGHAR
CHANDRAPUR
AMRAVATI
BEED
GONDIA
DHULE
AHMEDNAGAR
NASHIK
JALGAON
YAVATMAL
NANDED
NANDURBAR

(380
(436
617
|e74
|756
(819
(043
(o064
(1003
(1021
[1163
(1389
[1543
[1682
(1778
[1961]
[2057])
(2210

[2402]
(2404

|2504
[2638

|2685

(2079

(2981
(3125
(3407
(3808 I
(3904 D
[400s
4135 I
|a902 I
|s2a> I

|7s93 I




TTAHST ATATH AT UTHIOT - T ferawor

e 1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment  2nd Installment 2nd Installment | ™ "(';ta_:'"'em 3rd Installment
istric : : aily
Achivement) Remaining (Daily Achivement) Remaining Achivement) Remaining

1 | AHMEDNAGAR | 3280 | 3994
2 AKOLA | 5404 | 1778
3 AMRAVATI 2981
4 | AURANGABAD | 3128 | | 6553 | 2504
6 BHANDARA | 3436 6778 2492
7 BULDHANA | 9165 | | 6986 | 2494
8 | CHANDRAPUR | 2675 | 5942 2979
9 DHULE | 1343 | | 7614 | 3808
10  GADCHIROLI | 446 | | 3418 | 2638
11 GONDIA | 1901 | | 6134 | 3497
12 HINGOLI | 2196 | | 3788 | 1163
13 JALGAON | 4894 | | 13702 | 4135
14 JALNA | 2278 | | 6125 | 2057
15|  KOLHAPUR | 682 | | 3171 819
16 LATUR | 2760 | | 5285 | 1543
17 NAGPUR | 2292 | | 3799 | 943
18 NANDED 4191 | | 20958 | 5243
19 NANDURBAR | 1810 | | 11708 | 7593
20 NASHIK | 1456 | | 7131 4005
21| OSMANABAD | 3441 | | 3852 | 964
22 PALGHAR | 423 | | 2389 | 2685
23 PARBHANI | 1598 | | 7486 | 1961
24 PUNE | 2395 | | 2506 | 1003
25  RATNAGIRI 115 . e72 617
26 SANGLI | 1003 | | 4569 | 1389
27 SATARA | 1095 | 1767 | 1021
28| SINDHUDURG 9 | 380
29 SOLAPUR | 7236 | | 6758 | 2210
30 THANE | 120 | | 905 | 756
31 WARDHA | 1760 | | 1805 | 674
32 WASHIM | 3522 | | 4637 | 1682
33| YAVATMAL | 4759 | | 11522 | 4902
34 RAIGAD | 615 | 436

Total 197955 80471




1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment

2nd Installment

3rd Installment

2nd Installment 3rd Installment

Division Achivement) Remaining  (Daily Achivement) Remaining Ac:::i::em) Remaining
NAGPUR DIV.
2 KONKAN DIV. 46 1542 34 2150 65 1537
3 AMRAVATI DIV. 17 4214 51 13818 27 5836
4 NASHIK DIV. 11 2089 16 8662 39 5844
5 PUNE DIV. 3 1696 21 5133 8 2435
6 | AURANGABAD DIV. 3 16663 10 29320 9 11884
Total 206 29069 230 67356 281 31576
SINDHUDURG [12| SINDHUDURG |92 SINDHUDURG
RATNAGIRI (35| RATNAGIRI [250 RATNAGIRI
CHANDRAPUR [114] THANE [261] NAGPUR
THANE [132] SATARA THANE
NANDURBAR RAIGAD SATARA [302|
SATARA [170] NAGPUR (836 KOLHAPUR (342
NASHIK [173] GONDIA (913 RAIGAD (377
SANGLI [186) SANGLI [947] SANGLI [397|
PUNE E PALGHAR [964] BHANDARA (399
RAIGAD PUNE WARDHA [419]
KOLHAPUR (353 BHANDARA GONDIA (492
BHANDARA [361] KOLHAPUR [1107 PALGHAR (576
WASHIM (396 NANDURBAR (1126 PUNE [s6s]l
NAGPUR (200 WARDHA (1276 SOLAPUR
BULDHANA NASHIK WASHIM
WARDHA DHULE (1535 HINGOLI
AHMEDNAGAR SOLAPUR PARBHANI
DHULE [517] WASHIM [1636] AMRAVATI [g82
GADCHIROLI (538 PARBHANI [1963[J] AKOLA
SOLAPUR |[691] GADCHIROLI [2012[f] NASHIK
JALGAON (761 CHANDRAPUR (2162l DHULE
GONDIA JALGAON (2204 NANDURBAR (1084l
YAVATMAL AHMEDNAGAR (2324 Nanpep (1171
PALGHAR [1023]] akoLa [2587)ll CHANDRAPUR (1194l
akoLA [1166jl AMRAVATI (2501 )l AurancaBap [124sll
AMRAVATI [1230)] BULDHANA (2635l osmanasap (1252l
JaNa (1254 HiNGou 2770l GADCHIROLI [1257
PARBHANI osmanaeap (3313 JaLcaoN [1290
LATUR AURANGABAD AHMEDNAGAR (1453
osmanaeap (1773 Nanpep  [3e3o N BULDHANA (1621
Hincoul (1963 JALNA (3893 N vavatmaL (1673
seep [2zc2 | vavATMAL (4360 N LATUR
AurancaBap 3oz LATUR [a304 BEED
NANDED see saLna



District

1st Installment (Daily 1st Installment 2nd Installment 2nd Installment

(Daily
(Daily Achivement)

Achivement) Remaining Remaining

Achivement)

3rd Installment 3rd Instaliment

Remaining

2 | GADCHIROLI 538 2012 |
3 PALGHAR 1023 22 964 | 38 |
4 | CHANDRAPUR
5 YAVATMAL 1009 32 4369 10 1673
6 RAIGAD 340 6 583 13 377
7 WARDHA 456 3 1276 5 419
8 AMRAVATI 3 1230 13 2591 12 882
9 | NANDURBAR 150 5 1126 7 1084
10 THANE 132 4 261 13 208
11 DHULE 517 5 1535 12 1045
12| BHANDARA 361 7 1074 9 399
13 PUNE 296 6 1045 5 668
14 NASHIK 173 2 1383 9 972
15 SATARA 170 10 466 302
16 AHMEDNAGAR 488 4 2324 6 1453
17 HINGOLI 3 1963 5 2770 2 824
18 JALGAON 2294 5 1290
19| AURANGABAD 3623 3 1248
20 WASHIM 3
21| KOLHAPUR
22 RATNAGIRI
23 AKOLA 1166
24 LATUR | 1542 | 1852
25 BULDHANA | 413 | 2635
26 PARBHANI | 1301 | | 1963 |
27 SANGLI | 186 | 2 | 947
30 OSMANABAD | 3313 |
2 s 24| sass
34| SINDHUDURG 12| 92 |

29069 230 67356




